	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1 2 3 4	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 335, Page 4, Section 190.098, Lines 3-4, by deleting the phrase "and have two years of full-time service as a paramedic or its part-time equivalent" from said lines; and
4 5 6 7	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 5, by inserting after the word " <u>complete</u> " on said line, the phrase " <u>or have successfully completed</u> "; and
8 9 10	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 10, by deleting the word " <u>may</u> " on said line and inserting in lieu thereof the word " <u>shall</u> "; and
10 11 12	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 12, by deleting the word "primary" on said line; and
13 14 15	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 14-16, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof, the following:
16 17 18	"3. Any ambulance service shall enter into a written contract to provide community paramedic services in another ambulance service area, as that term is defined in section 190.100. The contract that is agreed upon may be for an indefinite period of time, as long as it includes at least
19 20 21	a sixty-day cancellation notice by either ambulance service."; and Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 20, by deleting the word " <u>licensed</u> " on said line and
22 23	inserting in lieu thereof the word "certified"; and
24 25	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken_____Date____